40
39
36
28

90
38
102
76
14
11
77

30
75

29
113

21
104
49
87
19
105
81

Wouter van Rossum
Henri Havinga

Edwin van Kersbergen
Marcel Fiering

Wesley Oderkirchen
Stijn van Wijk
Coen Mil

Frank de Rijke
Siep Rasens

Theo van Vliet
Niels v/d Lingen
Thijs vd Kaaden
Bram Jansen
Thom Voskamp
Jacco Moerman
Mark Akkerman
Armando Robbemond
Jarno de Man
Marco vd Beukel
Tony Vonk

Martin vd Hoeven
Robin v.d Salm
Michel Ouwerkerk
Albert van Mil
Michel Verheeren

Woudenberg
Delft
Maasland
Spijkenisse

s
Gravenzande

Maasland
De Lier
De Lier
Maasland
Maasland
De Lier
Maassluis
Maasland
De Lier
Maasland
Maasland
Maasland
Maasland
Maasland
Naaldwijk
Maasland
Maasdijk
Maasland
De Lier
Vlaardingen

AV Triathlon
AV40
Thof Running Maasland

Olympus '70

Lyra

Arco's Angels

Thof Running Maasland
Arco's Angels

Arco's Angels
0oDO

Dijkrunners

Thof Running Maasland

Dijkrunners
Thof Running Maasland
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20:52
22:08
22:20
22:32

22:49
25:35
26:13
26:56
27:35
27:43
28:19
28:29
28:51
28:51
30:20
30:40
31:13
31:36
31:36
33:46
33:50
33:50
34:14
38:09
Did not finish



